UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT
Pareeksha Bhavan

TIME TABLE FOR THE THIRD SEMESTER M.Sc. (SUPPLIMENTARY/
IMPROVEMENT ) EXAMINATION (NON CUCSS) OCTOBER 2011

Time of Examination

1.30 p.m. to 4.30 p.m. (Except Friday)

2.00 p.m. to 5.00 p.m. (On Friday)

Day & Date Subject Marks
MATHEMATICS (2005 Admn. onwards)
Friday, 28th October 2011 Paper-XI Complex Analysis-I 80
Monday, 31% October 2011 Paper-XI1 Functional Analysis-I 80
Wednesday,2nd November 2011 Paper-XIlI Topology-II 80
Friday, 4™ November 2011 Paper-XIV  Differential Geometry 80
Tuesday, 8" November 2011 Paper-XV Linear Programming and its
Applications 80
PHYSICS (2008 Admn. onwards)
Friday, 28" October 2011 PHY 301 Nuclear Physics 80
Monday, 31% October 2011 PHY 302 Solid State Physics 80
Wednesday,2"™ November 2011~ PHY 303 Quantum Mechanics-11 80
Friday, 4™ November 2011 PHY 304 Elementary Particles & Astrophysics 80
PHYSICS (2005 - 2007 Admns.)
Friday, 28" October 2011 PHY 301  Nuclear Physics 80
Monday, 31% October 2011 PHY 302 Solid State Physics 80
Wednesday, 2" November 2011 PHY 303 Quantum Mechanics-I1 80
Friday, 4™ November 2011 PHY 304 Elementary Particles & Astrophysics 80
CHEMISTRY (2005 Admn. onwards)
Friday, 28" October 2011 Paper-VII Physical Chemistry-II 80
Monday, 31% October 2011 Paper-VIIl  Inorganic Chemistry-II 80
Wednesday,2" November 2011 Paper-I1X Organic Chemistry-I11 80
BOTANY (2009 Admn.)
Friday, 28™ October 2011 TP 3.1 Plant Physiology and Metabolism 80
Monday, 31% October 2011 TP 3.2 Angiosperm Morphology, Taxonomy
and Plant Resources Utilisation 80
Wednesday,2™ November 2011 TP 3.3 Biotechnology and Bioinformatics 80
BOTANY (2005 -2008 Admns.)
Friday, 28" October 2011 TP3.1 Plant Physiology and Metabolism 80
Monday, 31" October 2011 TP 3.2 Angiosperm Taxonomy and Plant
Resources Utilisation 80
Wednesday,2nd November 2011 TP 3.3 Biotechnology and Bioinformatics 80



ZOOLOGY (2005 Admn. onwards)

Friday, 28" October 2011

Monday, 31% October 2011

Wednesday,2™ November 2011

Paper-VIlI  Cell & Molecular Biology

Paper-VIIl  Special Subject-I

80

Entomology Paper-1-Morphology &Taxonomy 80

Paper-1X Special Subject-11

Entomology-Paper-11-Anatomy & Physiology
STATISTICS (2005 Admn. onwards)

Friday, 28" October 2011
Monday, 31% October 2011
Wednesday,2™ November 2011
Friday, 4™ November 2011

Paper-3-1
Paper 3-2
Paper 3-3
Paper 3-4

Multivariate Analysis

Analysis of Sample Survey Designs

Design & Analysis of Experiments
Programming in C++ & Statistical Computing

MICROBIOLOGY (2005 Admn. onwards)

Friday, 28" October 2011
Monday, 31% October 2011
Wednesday,2™ November 2011

MB 3. 1T
MB 3. 2T
MB 3. 3T

Medical Microbiology
Molecular Biology
Food and Agricultural Microbiology

ELECTRONICS (2005 Admn. onwards)

Friday, 28" October 2011
Monday, 31% October 2011
Wednesday,2™ November 2011
Friday, 4™ November 2011

Tuesday, 8™ November 2011

E301T
E302T
E303T
E304T

E305I1T

Embedded Systems

Advanced Digital Signal Processing
VLSI-Design-Tools and Technology
Artificial Intelligence

ELECTIVES

Telematics

BIOCHEMISTRY (2008 Admn. onwards)

Friday, 28" October 2011
Monday, 31% October 2011

Wednesday,2™ November 2011

Paper-VIII - BC 3.1T  Metabolism and Bioenergetics

Paper - IX-B

C3.2T Plant Biochemistry and
Environmental Biochemistry

Paper - X - BC 3.3T Biotechnology and Bioinformatics

APPLIEDPSYCHOL OGY (2007 Admn. onwards)

Friday, 28" October 2011
Monday, 31% October 2011
Wednesday, 2" November 2011
Friday, 4™ November 2011
Tuesday, 8™ November 2011

Paper T.P. 3.1
Paper T.P. 3.2
Paper T.P. 3.3
Paper T.P. 3.4
Paper T.P. 3.5

Councelling & Consulting Psychology
Organisational Behaviour
Psychology in Educational Setting
Therapeutic Intervention Strategies |
Therapeutic Intervention Strategies 11

GENERAL BIO-TECHNOLOGY (2005 Admn. onwards)

Friday, 28th October 2011
Monday, 31st October 2011
Wednesday, 2" November 2011

Friday, 4™ November 2011

GBT 211
GBT 212
GBT 213
GBT 214

Biostatistics and Bioinformatics
Bioprocess Technology

Plant Tissue Culture
Immunology

80

80
80
80
80

80
80
80

80
80
80
80

80

80
80

80
80
80
80
80

80
80
80
80



3
MSc.COMPUTER SCIENC E (2005 Admn. onwards)

Friday, 28th October 2011 CS 301 Operating System 80

Monday, 31st gctober 2011 CS 302 Net Technology 80

W_ednesdti\y, 2" November 2011 CS 303 Network Programming and Administration 80

Friday, 4™ November 2011 CS 304 Artificial Intelligence 80

ELECTIVES

Tuesday, 8" November 2011 CS305A Image Processing 80

CS305B Multimedia Systems 80

CS305C Web Technology 80

CS 305D Data Warehousing and Mining 80
POLYMERCHEMISTRY (2009 Admn.)

Friday, 28th October 2011 Paper-VII  Physical Chemistry-II 80

Monday, 31st gctober 2011 Paper-VIIl  Inorganic Chemistry-I| 80

W_ednesdtf;ly, 2" November 2011 Paper-1X Polymer Chemistry 80

Friday, 4™ November 2011 Paper-X Polymer Materials 80
Calicut University.P.O. Sd/-

Dated : 17-10-2011 CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



