UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT Pareeksha Bhavan

TIME TABLE FOR THE THIRD SEMESTER M.Sc. (SUPPLIMENTARY/ IMPROVEMENT) EXAMINATION (NON CUCSS) OCTOBER 2011

Time of Examination : 1.30 p.m. to 4.30 p.m. (Except Friday)

2.00 p.m. to 5.00 p.m. (On Friday)

Day & Date		Subject	Marks	
MATHEMATICS (2005 Admn. onwards)				
Friday, 28th October 2011	Paper-XI	Complex Analysis-I	80	
Monday, 31st October 2011	Paper-XII	Functional Analysis-I	80	
Wednesday,2 nd November 2011	Paper-XIII	Topology-II	80	
Friday, 4 th November 2011	Paper-XIV	Differential Geometry	80	
Tuesday, 8 th November 2011	Paper-XV	Linear Programming and its Applications	80	
<u>P H</u>	IYSICS (20	008 Admn. onwards)		
Friday, 28 th October 2011	PHY 301	Nuclear Physics	80	
Monday, 31st October 2011	PHY 302	Solid State Physics	80	
Wednesday,2 nd November 2011	PHY 303	Quantum Mechanics-II	80	
Friday, 4 th November 2011	PHY 304	Elementary Particles & Astrophysics	80	
<u>P</u> 1	HYSICS (2	2005 - 2007 Admns.)		
Friday, 28 th October 2011	PHY 301	Nuclear Physics	80	
Monday, 31st October 2011	PHY 302	Solid State Physics	80	
Wednesday, 2 nd November 2011	PHY 303	Quantum Mechanics-II	80	
Friday, 4 th November 2011	PHY 304	Elementary Particles & Astrophysics	80	
<u>C H E</u>	MISTRY	(2005 Admn. onwards)		
Friday, 28 th October 2011	Paper-VII	Physical Chemistry-II	80	
Monday, 31 st October 2011	Paper-VIII	Inorganic Chemistry-II	80	
Wednesday,2 nd November 2011	Paper-IX	Organic Chemistry-III	80	
	BOTANY	<u> (2009 Admn.)</u>		
Friday, 28 th October 2011	TP 3.1	Plant Physiology and Metabolism	80	
Monday, 31 st October 2011	TP 3.2	Angiosperm Morphology, Taxonomy and Plant Resources Utilisation	80	
Wednesday,2 nd November 2011	TP 3.3	Biotechnology and Bioinformatics	80	
	OTANY (2	<u> 005 - 2008 Admns.)</u>		
Friday, 28 th October 2011	TP 3.1	Plant Physiology and Metabolism	80	
Monday, 31 st October 2011	TP 3.2	Angiosperm Taxonomy and Plant Resources Utilisation	00	
Wednesday,2 nd November 2011	TP 3.3	Biotechnology and Bioinformatics	80 80	

ZOOLOGY (2005 Admn. onwards) Friday, 28th October 2011 Cell & Molecular Biology Paper-VII 80 Monday, 31st October 2011 Paper-VIII Special Subject-I Entomology Paper-I-Morphology & Taxonomy 80 Wednesday,2nd November 2011 Paper-IX Special Subject-II Entomology-Paper-II-Anatomy & Physiology 80 STATISTICS (2005 Admn. onwards) Friday, 28th October 2011 Paper-3-1 Multivariate Analysis 80 Monday, 31st October 2011 Paper 3-2 Analysis of Sample Survey Designs 80 Wednesday,2nd November 2011 Paper 3-3 Design & Analysis of Experiments 80 Friday, 4th November 2011 Programming in C++ & Statistical Computing Paper 3-4 80 MICROBIOLOGY (2005 Admn. onwards) Friday, 28th October 2011 MB 3.1T Medical Microbiology 80 Monday, 31st October 2011 MB 3.2T Molecular Biology 80 Wednesday, 2nd November 2011 MB 3.3T Food and Agricultural Microbiology 80 ELECTRONICS (2005 Admn. onwards) Friday, 28th October 2011 E 301 T **Embedded Systems** 80 Monday, 31st October 2011 Wednesday,2nd November 2011 Advanced Digital Signal Processing E 302 T 80 E 303 T VLSI-Design-Tools and Technology 80 Friday, 4th November 2011 E 304 T Artificial Intelligence 80 **ELECTIVES** Tuesday, 8th November 2011 E 305 I T **Telematics** 80 BIOCHEMISTRY (2008 Admn. onwards) Friday, 28th October 2011 Paper-VIII - BC 3.1T Metabolism and Bioenergetics 80 Monday, 31st October 2011 Paper - IX - BC 3.2T Plant Biochemistry and 80 **Environmental Biochemistry** Wednesday, 2nd November 2011 Paper - X - BC 3.3T Biotechnology and Bioinformatics 80 APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY (2007 Admn. onwards) Friday, 28th October 2011 Paper T.P. 3.1 Councelling & Consulting Psychology 80 Monday, 31st October 2011 Paper T.P. 3.2 Organisational Behaviour 80 Wednesday, 2nd November 2011 Paper T.P. 3.3 Psychology in Educational Setting 80 Friday, 4th November 2011 Paper T.P. 3.4 Therapeutic Intervention Strategies I 80 Tuesday, 8th November 2011 Paper T.P. 3.5 Therapeutic Intervention Strategies II 80 **GENERAL BIO-TECHNOLOGY (2005 Admn. onwards)** Friday, 28th October 2011 **GBT 211 Biostatistics and Bioinformatics** 80 Monday, 31st October 2011 **GBT 212** Bioprocess Technology 80 Wednesday, 2nd November 2011 **GBT 213** Plant Tissue Culture 80 Friday, 4th November 2011 **GBT 214 Immunology** 80

M.Sc. C O M P U T E R S C I E N C E (2005 Admn. onwards)

Friday, 28th October 2011	CS 301	Operating System Net Technology Network Programming and Administration Artificial Intelligence	80	
Monday, 31st October 2011	CS 302		80	
Wednesday, 2 nd November 2011	CS 303		80	
Friday, 4 th November 2011	CS 304		80	
Tuesday, 8 th November 2011	CS 305 A CS 305 B CS 305 C CS 305 D	ELECTIVES Image Processing Multimedia Systems Web Technology Data Warehousing and Mining	80 80 80	
POLYMER CHEMISTRY (2009 Admn.)				
Friday, 28th October 2011	Paper-VII	Physical Chemistry-II Inorganic Chemistry-II Polymer Chemistry Polymer Materials	80	
Monday, 31st October 2011	Paper-VIII		80	
Wednesday, 2 nd November 2011	Paper-IX		80	
Friday, 4 th November 2011	Paper-X		80	

Calicut University.P.O. Dated: 17-10-2011

Sd/-

d: 17-10-2011 **CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS**